
STERLING COLLECTION
Sterling 106"x102" three-piece sectional with left-back sofa in Gino cement.
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STERLING

sofa collection

sectional pieces

34" CORNER

38" LEFT-ARM CHAISE 38" RIGHT-ARM CHAISE

72" RIGHT-ARM SOFA72" LEFT-ARM SOFA

34" OTTOMAN* 33" ARMLESS CHAIR*

33"

34"

68" LEFT-BACK SOFA* 68" RIGHT-BACK SOFA*

68"

34"

68"

34"

38"

64"

34"

34"

72"

34"

72"

34"

34"

34"

38"

64"

96" SOFA86" SOFA76" SOFA

34"

76"

34"

86"

34"

96"

MADE IN Virginia

MADE IN
Virginia 

of U.S. and imported materials

of U.S. and imported materials

ARIN IVORY GINO CEMENT

STOCKED FABRIC OPTIONS STOCKED LEG OPTIONS

MINERAL NATURAL STEELSTAINLESS STEEL WALNUT CHARCOAL STAIN

*allow extra time

66" ARMLESS LOVESEAT

66"

34"
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STERLING

stocked pre-configured sectional options

110" SOFA WITH  
LEFT-ARM CHAISE
Also available 
in right-arm 
configuration

110"

64"

34"

38"
106"x106" THREE- 
PIECE SECTIONAL

34"

34"

106"

106"

106"

138"

34"

38"

64"

138"x106" THREE-PIECE  
SECTIONAL WITH  
LEFT-ARM CHAISE
Also available in 
right-arm configuration

136"x106" THREE-PIECE 
SECTIONAL WITH  
LEFT-BACK SOFA*
Also available in right-
back configuration

136"

34"

34"

106"

142"x64" THREE-PIECE U-SHAPED SECTIONAL

142"

38" 38"

64" 64"

106"x102"  
THREE-PIECE  
SECTIONAL  
WITH LEFT- 
BACK SOFA*
Also available  
in right-back  
configuration

102"

106"

34"

34"

MADE IN Virginia

MADE IN
Virginia 

of U.S. and imported materials

of U.S. and imported materials

LEFT-ARM RIGHT-ARM

AR
M

ARM

BACK BACK
KEY

*allow extra time

ARIN IVORY GINO CEMENT

STOCKED FABRIC OPTIONS STOCKED LEG OPTIONS

MINERAL NATURAL STEELSTAINLESS STEEL WALNUT CHARCOAL STAIN


